HAT900 SERIES          SPDT
RELAYS & ELECTRONICS INT'L. CORP.
FEATURES
This datasheet is for customers' reference. All the specifications are subject to change without notice.
CHARACTERISTICS
Notes:1) The data shown above are initial values.
          2) Please find coil temperature curve in the characteristic curved below.

13400
File No.:E75887
ORDERING INFORMATION
HAT  F  901  C  S  30  DC  12 - 1 - XXX
Model
F:Class F
Nil:Class B
901:PCB Pins Only
902:PCB Pins &
       Quick Connects
903:Quick Connects
       only-Flange Mount
Nil:Open  C:Covered
S:Sealed
without
Pin 6
Coil Voltage
A:SPST-NO  B:SPST-NC
C:SPDT
Coil:AC or DC
Customer
code
Note：1）HAT902&903 relays do not have pin 6.
           2）HAT902&903 series: The "S" is defined as sealed without leaking test.
                 If leaking test is necessary, please specify and contact with our sales.
File No.:R 50194653
Nil:40A  30:30A1×107 operations
1×105 operations
30/40A 277VAC  30A/28VDC
277VAC/28VDC
40A
11080VA/560W
30,40 Amp
·4000VAC high dielectric strength
    between contacts and coil is available
·Max. switch capacity up to 40A
RELAYS & ELECTRONICS INT'L. CORP.
Unit: inch(mm)
Outline Dimensions Wiring Diagram
(Bottom view)
PCB Layout
(Bottom view)
HAT900 SERIES          SPDT
OUTLINE DIMENSIONS, WIRING DIAGRAM AND PC BOARD LAYOUT.
This datasheet is for customers' reference. All the specifications are subject to change without notice.
AC